Race Date
August 30, 2025

Bib No Name

Border Olympics XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - Laredo Nixon
Team Score (places): 15

237
235
236
243
239
238

Ethan Hernandez
Santos Aleman
Jesus De La Cruz
Daniel Leora
Martin Lozano
Erik Hinojosa
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Team - Edcouch Edcouch-Elsa
Team Score (places): 52

63 Santiago Vidana
56 Diego Flores

60 Angel Tobias

59 Ram Rodrigues

57 Bernardo Garza
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Team - Laredo Martin
Team Score (places): 57

205
199
201
194
202

Akyllis Morales
Cesar Guel
Japhet Lopez
Jurem Dominguez
Diondre Martinez
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Team - San Diego
Team Score (places): Inc.

448
446
445
447

Jon Ramirez
Joaquin Gonzales
Ricardo Garcia
Roman Gonzalez
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Team - Laredo Cigarroa
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 122 Anthony Tays
2 119 Luia Gaytan
3 117 Jayden Alfaro

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Boys
JV Boys and JV Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:57.3
9 1 1 11:51.7 11:51.7 0:00.0
9 2 3 13:00.0 24:51.7 1:08.3
11 3 6 13:03.3 37:55.1 1:11.6
12 4 10 13:11.7 51:06.8 1:20.0
11 5 15 13:39.7  1:04:46.6 1:48.0
9 (12) (27) 16:04.8 1:20:51.4 4:13.1
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:12.2
10 8 8 14:33.1 14:33.1 0:00.0
12 9 17 14:34.8 29:07.9 0:01.6
9 10 27 14:56.9 44:04.9 0:23.8
11 11 38 15:06.1 59:11.0 0:32.9
11 14 52 16:50.3  1:16:01.4 2:17.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:12.1
6 6 14:03.3 14:03.3 0:00.0
10 7 13 14:08.1 28:11.4 0:04.8
10 13 26 16:29.6 44:41.1 2:26.3
15 41 18:09.6 1:02:50.8 4:06.3
10 16 57 18:09.7  1:21:00.5 4:06.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 14:16.7 14:16.7 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 16:47.3 31:04.1 2:30.6
10 Less Than 5 27:03.4 58:07.5 12:46.6
11 Less Than 5 28:20.2 1:26:27.8 14:03.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 13:19.4 13:19.4 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 14:35.9 27:55.4 1:16.5
9 Less Than 5 14:39.7 42:35.2 1:20.2
1 08/30/2025 10:29:15



Race Date
August 30, 2025

1
2

Bib No Name

Team - Laredo United South
Team Score (places): Inc.

321 Raul Monsivaiz
320 Leonardo Martinez

3 327 Matthew Widales

1
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Team - Pearsall

Team Score (places): Inc.

378 Isaiah Gauna
380 Jimmy Lopez

3 381 Aiden Morales

1
2

Team - Zapata

Team Score (places): Inc.

484 Vicente Lozano
489 Sammy Villarreal

3 483 Luis Hernandez

1
2

Team - Roma

Team Score (places): Inc.

516 lan Garcia
519 Anthony Ibarra

Border Olympics XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys and JV Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 13:34.7 13:34.7
10 Less Than 5 14:29.3 28:04.0
12 Less Than 5 20:55.9 49:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 14:11.5 14:11.5
10 Less Than 5 15:07.6 29:19.2
12 Less Than 5 15:35.0 44:54.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 15:31.1 15:31.1
9 Less Than 5 16:06.9 31:38.0
9 Less Than 5 19:09.3 50:47.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 13:15.0 13:15.0
Less Than 5 15:07.6 28:22.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:54.5
7:21.1

0:00.0
0:56.1
1:23.4

0:00.0
0:35.7
3:38.2

0:00.0
1:52.5
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